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2018 Federal Primary 

Official 

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 19TH DISTRICT WOMEN'S EQUALITY (Vote for 1) 

CD 19: EDs reported: 

Ballots: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Double Votes: 

(WEP) 

Write-in 

BRIAN FLYNN 

Total 

36 of 36 

1 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 19TH DISTRICT DEMOCRATIC (Vote for 1) 

CD 19: EDs reported: 

Ballots: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Double Votes: 

Brian Flynn (DEM) 

Erin Collier (DEM) 

Gareth Rhodes (DEM) 

Pat Ryan (DEM) 

Antonio Delgado (DEM) 

Jeff Beals (DEM) 

Dave Clegg (DEM) 

Write-in 

SCATTER 

VOID 

JOHN FASO 

Total 

36 of 36 

6609 

2 

7 

0 

760 

296 

1261 

1449 

1850 

701 

281 

2 

1 

1 

6609 




