Dutchess County Board of Elections Office of the Board of Elections

47 Cannon Street 845-486-2473 Poughkeepsie, NY 12601



Commissioners Marco Caviglia Erik J Haight **Deputy Commissioners** Daniel Miller Erin Reverri

Federal Primary Election 6/26/18

This document shall serve as the STATEMENT OF CANVASS of Dutchess County of Elections, in relation to the votes cast at the Federal Primary Election held 6/26/18

The Dutchess County Board of Elections, being custodian of election records, and after having met for the purpose of canvassing the votes cast at said election, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED, AS A SUMMARY OF SAID VOTES.

In Witness thereof, we have set our hands, and caused the seal of said Board of Elections to be affixed.

Sworn this date,

Poughkeepsie, NY.

Commissione

Marco Caviglia

Commissioner Erik J Haight

2018 Federal Primary

Official

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 19TH DISTRICT WOMEN'S EQUALITY (Vote for 1)				
CD 19: EDs reported:	36 of 36			
Ballots:	7 ₁₀			
Undervotes:	0			
Overvotes:	0			
Double Votes:	0			
(WEP)				
Write-in	1			
BRIAN FLYNN	1			
Total	1			

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 19TH DISTRICT DEMOCRATIC (Vote for 1)				
CD 19: EDs reported:	36 of 36			
Ballots:	6609			
Undervotes:	2			
Overvotes:	7			
Double Votes:	0			
Brian Flynn (DEM)	760			
Erin Collier (DEM)	296	•		
Gareth Rhodes (DEM)	1261			
Pat Ryan (DEM)	1449			
Antonio Delgado (DEM)	1850			
Jeff Beals (DEM)	701			
Dave Clegg (DEM)	281			
Write-in	2			
SCATTER				
VOID	1			
JOHN FASO	1			
Total	6609			